

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Robideaux to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 100
by Senator Morrell

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 In the set of House Committee Amendments proposed by Ways and Means and adopted by
3 The House on May 28, 2015, delete Amendment Nos. 11 and 23.

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 Delete House Floor Amendment Nos. 3 and 6 proposed by the Legislative Bureau and
6 adopted by the House on May 28, 2015.

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 1, line 13, delete "**or tax attorney**"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 2, line 3, delete "**, or a tax attorney**"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 3, line 4, delete "**tax**"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 6

14 On page 3, line 5, delete "**attorney**"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 7

16 On page 3, line 11, delete "**tax opinion,**"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 8

18 On page 5, delete line 13 in its entirety

19 AMENDMENT NO. 9

20 On page 5, line 28, delete both instances of "**auditing**" and insert "**accounting**"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 10

22 On page 6, line 24, delete "**or tax attorney**"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 11

24 On page 7, line 16, delete "**tax attorney**"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12

2 On page 7, line 19, delete "tax attorney,"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 13

4 On page 10, at the end of line 26, after "are" and before "made" insert "for payments"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 14

6 On page 10, line 27, after "6:2(8) or" and before "a Louisiana" insert "to"